## Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Association, Inc.

## **Sponsorship Form**

The Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Association, Inc., is a 501(c)(7) organization administered by an all-volunteer workforce. Our purpose is (1) to unite the slow pitch softball community in the state of Maryland by promoting friendship and camaraderie through social and related events; and, (2) to provide recognition of individuals for outstanding achievements and contributions to the game of slow pitch softball in Maryland through the establishment and administration of the: *Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Hall of Fame* 

We are funded by profits from our annual Bull & Oyster Roast and the fees generated through the sale of advertisements appearing in the program book for the Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Hall of Fame Induction Banquet. The Hall of Fame program is distributed to all Banquet attendees at an annual event held each March. Sponsors are also listed on our website: marylandslowpitch.org

**Note:** Website advertisements will appear for one year, beginning on March 1, and may be purchased by any business, group, or individual(s). Your advertisement will include Name, Address, Phone Number and links to your website and/or email.

\$15.00 \$25.00

## Send this Form and a Check, payable to:

## **Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Association**

3104 Greenhill Road Sparrows Point, MD 21219

Please attach your business card, artwork, pictures and any information that you wish to appear in your program advertisement. We can assist you with pictures and layout in order to enhance the appearance of your advertisement.

Contact: _		
Phone:	 	
Email:	 	

For additional information, contact us at <a href="MDSPSA@aol.com">MDSPSA@aol.com</a>